Message

From: I |
Sent: 9/4/2014 4:07:19 PM

To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon [ |
Subject: Re: MAXWELL - RE: Checks

Thank you. | have received them.

Sent from my BlackBerry 10 smartphone.

From:
Sent: Thursday, September 4, 2014 12:06 PM

To: I
Subject: RE: MAXWELL - RE: Checks

8

Hi .
Confirming you received the checks. The tracking number shows they have been delivered.
Thank you,

Chelsey

From: Ramdeen, Vijai
Sent: Tuesday, September 02, 2014 1:59 PM

To: [N
Cc: Shkreli, Juliana; Waldron, Chelsey Devon
Subject: MAXWELL - RE: Checks

Yes, we will order new checks for the account reference below.

Thanks,

Vijai
]
]
]
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From:

Sent: Tuesday, September 02, 2014 1:30 PM

To: Shkreli, Juliana; Waldron, Chelsey Devon; Ramdeen, Vijai
Subject: Checks

Good afternoon,
We would like to order some checks for TerraMar Acct . Can we do this through you?

Kind regards,
]
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